DOC #
214034
183694
226346
226234
213793
248229
185528
242736
132138
248128
247035
239587
132992
248771
247328

Last Name
Black
Branscum
Bruton
Cordell
Covington
Douglas
Gaines
Gidcumb
Hager
Hagy
Raymond
Rosell
Walters
Watts
Worth

First Name
Mordecai
Scotty
Brian
Lori
Raeshawn
Matthew
Robert
Joshua
James
Cameron
Chad
Daniel
Eric
Amber
Beau

Middle Name

Earl

Scott
Nicole

Releases-December 7, 2011

Type of Release
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Death - Natural Causes
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Marion County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
McCreary County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Hart County Jail
Marion County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

( )
( )
( )

Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years



