DOC #	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
214034	Black	Mordecai		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
183694	Branscum	Scotty		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226346	Bruton	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
226234	Cordell	Lori	L	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	McCreary County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213793	Covington	Raeshawn		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248229	Douglas	Matthew	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185528	Gaines	Robert	Earl	Death - Natural Causes	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
242736	Gidcumb	Joshua	Р	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132138	Hager	James		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248128	Hagy	Cameron		Shock Probation Began - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247035	Raymond	Chad		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239587	Rosell	Daniel		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
132992	Walters	Eric	Scott	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248771	Watts	Amber	Nicole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247328	Worth	Beau		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)

1